TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TC02482030000K 45} £8 W 222 S il

209

heavytruckparts.com

iIna

market@chi

Email

heavytruckparts.com

1na

//ch

https



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TC02482030000K 48.2—-%4 B2k 424 Gl 48.2-BODY HARNESS INSTALLATION ASSEMBLY

bR =2 HFR e ¥
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
1  |GBT818-M6X25-A2L TERE SR IRET SCREW 2 2014-04_
10 |GBTS818-M4X10-4.8—A2L TR RS IRET SCREW 5 2014-04_
11 |GBT93-4-A0P Tl T A WASHER 5 2014-04_
12 |FT300.48.071a I AR I OIL QUANTITY SENSOR 1 2014-04_
13 |TB450.482.4 TR T % LEFT PADDLE SWITCH 1 2014-04_
14 |TB450.482N.2 AR % LEFT PADDLE SWITCH 1 2014-04_
2 |FT300.48D.2.2.1 AR VOLTAGE ADJUSTER 1 2014-04_
2 |FT300.48D.2.2.1 FE R R VOLTAGE ADJUSTER 1 2014-04_
2 |FT300.48.513 ML IN G ELECTRIC FLASH 1 2014-04_
2 |FT300.48.512 F gk g MAIN POWER RELAY 1 2014-04_
2 |TC02482010006K PRI FUSE 3 2014-04_
2 |FT300.48D.2.2.2 Tk fL g PREHEATING RELAY 1 2014-04_
2 |TC02482010003K PRI 10A FUSE 8 2014-04_
2 |TC02482010004K PRI FUSE 2 2014-04_
2 |TC02482030001K Hh U LR AR A CENTRAL ELECTRICAL BOX ASSEMBLY 1 2014-04_
3 |GBT97.1-6-A0P TR WASHER 2 2014-04_
4  |GBT93-6-A0P TS SPRING WASHER 2 2014-04_
5  |GBT6170-M6-8—A2L |Eithayecf85A NUT 2 2014-04_
6 |FT65.48.095 LREREI (—) HARNESS TIGHTEN CLIP (1) 1 2014-04_
7 | TB450.482.2 JEBh Ak g STARTING RELAY 1 2014-04_
8 |FT300.48C.2.1 EH LA BODY HARNESS ASSEMBLY 1 2014-04_
9  |FT300.48.064 R IGNITION LOCK 1 2014-04_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

210

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TB450.482A Vehicle wire harness mounting assembly

L]
—

&)
(==

211

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB450.482A 48.2-4- B2k 446 B i 48.2-BODY HARNESS INSTALLATION ASSEMBLY

3 s gl i
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
1  |GBTS783-M6x16—A2L [ BOLT 2 2011-11_
10 |GBT818-M4X10-A2L TR RS IRET SCREW 5 2011-11_
11 |GBT93-4-A0P Tl T A WASHER 5 2011-11_
12 |FT300.48.071a I AR I OIL QUANTITY SENSOR 1 2011-11_
13 |TB450.482.4 TR T % LEFT PADDLE SWITCH 1 2012-12_
13 |FT300.48D.2.3 AERURRIT LEFT PADDLE SWITCH 1 2004-01_
14 |TB450.482.1 AR R RIGHT BUTTON SWITCH 1 2004—01_
14 |TB450.482N.4 AR R RIGHT BUTTON SWITCH 1 2012-12_
2 |TB400.482A.2 L HL RS B R CENTRAL ELECTRICAL BOX ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
2.2 |FT300.48.513 ML IR ELECTRIC FLASH 1 2011-11_
2.3 |FT300.48.512 FHJREHSR MAIN POWER RELAY 1 2011-11_
2.4 |FT300.48D.2.2.2 Tk fL g PREHEATING RELAY 1 2011-11_
2.5 |FT300.48D.2.2.1 FE R R VOLTAGE ADJUSTER 1 2011-11_
2.5 |FT300.48D.2.2.1 R 4% VOLTAGE ADJUSTER 1 2011-11_
3 |GBT97.1-6-A0P -2 WASHER 2 2011-11_
4  |GBT93-6—A0P HSEE SPRING WASHER 2 2011-11_
5 |GBT6170-M6-A2L R NUT 2 2011-11_
6 |FT65.48.095 LARERI (—) HARNESS TIGHTEN CLIP (1) 1 2011-11_
7 |FT300.48.055 JEBh Ak STARTING RELAY 1 2004-01_
7 |TE250.482.3 BNk 2 STARTING RELAY 1 2009-02_
7 | TB450.482.2 JEBh Ak STARTING RELAY 1 2009-05_
8 |FT300.48C.2.1 K-t ¥ 594 BODY HARNESS ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
9  |FT300.48.064 J=P.&it IGNITION LOCK 1 2011-11_
212

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com





